
 
2017 KHSAA ANNUAL MEETING BOOTH EXHIBITOR’S LIST 

 
ArbiterSports 
235 W. Sego Lily Dr. Ste 200 
Sandy, UT  84070 
Justin Miller 
justin.miller@arbitersports.com 
801-838-8870 
 
Baden 
3401 Lind Avenue, SW 
Renton, WA  98057 
Bill Leark 
mholm@badensports.com 
253-925-0500 
 
BSN Sports 
1901 Diplomat 
Farmers Branch, TX  75234 
Jeff Brickler 
Glenn Proffitt 
John Peterson 
Brad Walls 
Adam Federle 
Matt O’Dorazio 
jbrickler@bsnsports.com 
859-303-4390 
 
Bumblebee Team Sports 
125 MacArthur Court 
Nicholasville, KY  40356 
Jimmy Van Epps 
jvanepps@bbteamsports.com 
859-881-8326 
 
Huddle, Inc./Go Fan 
6445 Shiloh Road, Suite B 
Alpharetta, GA  30005 
B.J. Pilling 
bpilling@huddleinc.com 
678-218-0922 
 
KABC 
PO Box 4035 
Winchester, KY  40392 
Ken Trivette 
ktkabc@msn.com 
859-254-9078 
 
KEDC 
904 Rose Road 
Ashland , KY  41144 
Buffy Carter 
buffy.carter@kedc.org 
606-922-6229 
 

 
KHSADA 
1647 Quality Road 
Lewisburg, KY  42256 
Hugh McReynolds 
hugh.mcreynolds@outlook.com 
270-726-0192 
 
Kentucky Special Olympics  
105 Lakeview Court 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
Justin Harville 
jharville@soky.org 
859-806-0426 
 
KY State High School 
Clay Target League 
1408 Northland Dr. Suite 104 
Mendota Heights, MN  55120 
Jason Kelvie 
jkroells@kyclaytarget.com 
952-994-2427 
 
KY Tobacco Prevention 
Cabinet for Health & Family Services 
Office of the Secretary 
275 East Main Street 
Frankfort, KY  40621 
Terri Taylor 
elizabetha.hoagland@ky.gov 
502-564-9358 ext. 4018 
 
Martin Flooring Company 
7828 St. Andrews Church Road 
Louisville, KY  40214 
Larry Martin 
larry@martinflooring.net 
502-935-3831 
 
Musco Sports Lighting 
100 1st Ave W. 
Oskaloosa, IA  52577 
Curt Mickey 
curt.mickey@musco.com 
641-673-0411 
 
NFHS Network 
PO Box 690 
Indianapolis, IN  46206 
Patrick Euart 
Jason Rine 
memberadmin@nfhsnetwork.com 
877-978-2311 
 
 

 
Pannell Swim Shop 
148 West Tiverton 
Lexington, KY  40503 
Tom Viney 
tom@pannellswimshop.com 
859-806-7946 
 
SUDIA/Chocolate Milk 
5340 W. Fayetteville Road 
Atlanta, GA  30349 
Melinda Turner 
mturner@sedairy.org 
drutherford@sedairy.org 
606-493-5125 
 
Super Fan U 
946 Goss Avenue, Suite 3106 
Louisville, KY  40217 
Bryan Coakley 
Kayla Mount 
bryan@superfanu.com 
502-338-7496 
 
UK Orthopaedics/Sports Medicine 
2195 Harrodsburg Road 
Lexington, KY  40504 
Rob Ullery 
rullery@email.uky.edu 
859-229-2314 
 
Vescio's Sports Fields 
901 Old Todds Road 
Lexington, KY  40509 
Lee Stoll 
Tom Breeden 
Doug Vescio 
tbreeden@sportsfields.com 
dvescio@sportsfields.com 
859-269-8873 
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